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TERM COURSE END DATETITLE START DATECOURSE LOCATION
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1ACC  101 Accounting Principles 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1ACC  105 Accounting for Non-Fin Mgrs 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2ACC  201 Financial Accounting 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1ACC  301 Auditing 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2ACC  325 Taxation 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 N2 1BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 9/16/2024 11/4/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 2BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 10/21/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2BIS  112 Programming Concepts 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1BIS  201 HTML and the World Wide Web 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2BIS  222 Intermediate Office Applications 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1BIS  235 Database Management Systems 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2BIS  323 Computer Programming II 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2BIS  330 JavaScript Programming 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2BIS  345 Using ASP.NET in Application Dev 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2BIS  402 System Analysis and Design 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1BUS  100 Introduction to Business 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1BUS  135 Introduction to the Cannabis Industry 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1BUS  301 Global Dimensions 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2BUS  450 Policy and Strategy Formulation 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1CJS  101 Introduction to Criminal Justice 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2CJS  104 Criminal Court Systems 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1CJS  201 Intro to CJS Research 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2CJS  213 The Correctional System 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1CJS  230 Criminal Justice Capstone I 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2CJS  304 Adv Crim Law & Proc 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 2CJS  310 Victims and Victimization 10/21/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1CJS  411 Report Writing for CJS Majors 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 N2 1COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 9/16/2024 11/4/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 HW 2COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Wednesday Evening/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1COM  202 Intercultural Communication 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1COM  312 Practical Reasoning 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2COM  312 Practical Reasoning 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2COM  312 Practical Reasoning 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1ECO  101 Macroeconomics 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2ECO  102 Microeconomics 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1ENG  101 English Composition 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT FENG  101 English Composition 8/27/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2ENG  101 English Composition 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
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FALL 2024-2025 OM 1ENG  103 Rhetoric and Research 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1ENG  103 Rhetoric and Research 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 HW 2ENG  103 Rhetoric and Research 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Wednesday Evening/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2FIN  100 Introduction to Personal Finance 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2FIN  105 Finance for Non-Fin Mgrs 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1FIN  201 Introduction to Finance 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2FIN  401 Financial Analysis 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1HCA  101 Intro to Healthcare Admim 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1HCA  210 Healthcare Delivery in the US 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HCA  220 Cultural Comp for HC Prof 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HCA  320 Public and Community Health 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2HCA  335 Healthcare Marketing 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2HCA  445 Healthcare Economics 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1HCA  460 Health Policy 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2HCA  480 HCA Capstone 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1HIA  310 Advanced Quality Mgt in HC 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2HIA  320 HIPAA for the Healthcare Mgr 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1HIA  350 Electronic Health Records 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HIA  370 HIM Compliance 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1HIA  400 Healthcare Data Analytics 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1HIA  480 Strategic Planning and Organizational Development in Healthcare 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1HIT  100 Medical Terminology 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HIT  101 Intro to Health Information Mgt 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1HIT  200 Statistical Apps in Healthcare 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HIT  215 Legal Issues in Health Info Mgt 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2HIT  218 Healthcare Reimbursement 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1HIT  220 ICD-10-CM Coding 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 2HIT  221 Advanced ICD Coding & Virtual PPE 10/21/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1HIT  225 CPT/Outpatient Coding 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HIT  226 Advanced CPT Coding & Virtual PPE 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1HIT  230 Comp Info Systems for HIT 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2HIT  250 Managing Quality and PI in HC 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT FHIT  298 HIT Prof Practice Experience 8/27/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1HRM  201 Human Resource Management 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1HRM  330 HR Information Systems 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HRM  395 Total Rewards 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2HRM  410 Organizational Development 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1HSL  101 Introduction to Human Services Leadership 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1HSL  105 Human Development 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2HSL  201 Basic Helping and Counseling Skills 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HSL  210 Human Services  Delivery Systems 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM FHSL  290 HSL Practicum I 8/26/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2HSL  320 Violence and Trauma in Society 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
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FALL 2024-2025 OM 1HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 N2 1HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 9/16/2024 11/4/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1HUM  104 Critical Thinking and Reading 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1HUM  107 Introduction to Gender Issues 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 2HUM  108 Intro to the African American Exper 10/21/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1HUM  275 Leadership, Ethics, and theHumanities 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1ISC  310 Information Security & Risk Mgt 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2ISC  325 Access Ctrl, Sec Assess & Sec 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1ISC  425 Net Sec & Sec Ops 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1ITN  120 PC Fundamentals 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2ITN  130 Networking Fundamentals 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1ITN  144 Introduction to Network Security 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 2ITN  144 Introduction to Network Security 10/21/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1ITN  201 Cloud Computing Foundations 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2ITN  220 Help Desk & Cus Suport Concepts 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1ITN  311 Routing & Switching II 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1ITN  405 Ethical Hacking 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2ITN  411 Cloud Operations 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2ITN  425 IT Capstone in Net/Net Sec 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1LAW  103 Business Law 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT FLGL  100 Intro to Paralegal Prof 8/27/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW FLGL  102 Legal Research 8/28/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR FLGL  113 Legal Writing 8/29/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1LGL  117 Civil Litigation 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1LGL  207 Criminal Law 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2LGL  219 Legal Technology 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2LGL  220 Paralegal Capstone I 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1LGL  304 Family Law 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2LGL  309 Business Organizations 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2LGL  315 Advanced Legal Research 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1MAT  101 Introduction to College Mathematics 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR FMAT  101 Introduction to College Mathematics 8/29/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 2MAT  101 Introduction to College Mathematics 10/21/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1MAT  102 College Algebra 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2MAT  102 College Algebra 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2MAT  109 Statistics I 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1MGT  114 Essentials of Customer Service 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 HT 1MGT  119 Emotional Intelligence in the Workplace 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Tuesday Evening/Online
FALL 2024-2025 HR 2MGT  126 Organizations and People 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Thursday Evening/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2MGT  130 Introduction to Supervision and Management 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online



COURSES SORTED BY SESSION

272024–2025 Course Schedule

4/24 

For textbook information, please visit the Peirce College bookstore at www.ecampus.com/peirce.

TERM COURSE END DATETITLE START DATECOURSE LOCATION
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1MGT  204 Production & Ops Analysis 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 1MGT  210 Applied Management Concepts 8/29/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1MGT  306 Organizational Dynamics 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2MGT  310 Ethical Leadership 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2MGT  360 Nonprofit Management 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1MGT  404 Operations Management 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 2MGT  405 Strategic Management 10/21/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1MIS  110 Usability Princ & Interaction Design 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2MIS  205 Ethical Management of IT 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1MIS  302 Project Management 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2MIS  302 Project Management 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2MKT  101 Introduction to Marketing 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 RZ FPHA  101 The History of Public Health 8/26/2024 12/8/2024Rize
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1PHA  120 Community Health Education & Promotion 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2PHA  138 Health and Wellness Aspects of Cannabis Use 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 RZ FPHA  360 Epidemiology 8/26/2024 12/8/2024Rize
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1PRC  101 Peirce College 101 8/26/2024 9/15/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 7M 1PRC  101 Peirce College 101 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 N7 1PRC  101 Peirce College 101 9/16/2024 11/4/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 N2 1PRC  101 Peirce College 101 9/16/2024 10/6/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 2PRC  101 Peirce College 101 10/21/2024 11/10/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 7M 2PRC  101 Peirce College 101 10/21/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 N2 2PRC  101 Peirce College 101 11/11/2024 12/1/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1PSC  101 Intro to American Government 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 1PSY  101 Introduction to Psychology 8/27/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2PSY  101 Introduction to Psychology 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OT 2PSY  270 Abnormal Psychology 10/22/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OM 1SCI  105 Exploring the Science of Life 8/26/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2SCI  220 The Physical World 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 1SCI  240 Intro to Anatomy & Physiology 8/28/2024 10/20/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2SCI  250 Anatomy and Physiology II 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 OR 2SCI  270 Pathophysiology 10/24/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
FALL 2024-2025 RZ FSCM  301 Forecasting and Logistics 8/26/2024 12/8/2024Rize
FALL 2024-2025 RZ FSCM  320 Sourcing and Operations 8/26/2024 12/8/2024Rize
FALL 2024-2025 RZ FSCM  425 Supply Chain Management and Logistics Capstone 8/26/2024 12/8/2024Rize
FALL 2024-2025 OW 2SOC  240 Sociology of Behavior and Illness 10/23/2024 12/8/2024Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3ACC  101 Accounting Principles 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3ACC  105 Accounting for Non-Fin Mgrs 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4ACC  201 Financial Accounting 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3ACC  203 Intermediate Accounting I 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4ACC  204 Intermediate Accounting II 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3ACC  222 Managerial Accounting 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4ACC  450 Accounting Capstone 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
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SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 N2 3BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 2/3/2025 3/24/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4BIS  112 Programming Concepts 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3BIS  201 HTML and the World Wide Web 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4BIS  235 Database Management Systems 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3BIS  324 Computer Programming III 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4BIS  325 Application Development 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3BIS  345 Using ASP.NET in Application Dev 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3BIS  403 Applied Systems Design 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4BIS  415 IT Capstone in Prog & DAB 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3BUS  100 Introduction to Business 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3BUS  135 Introduction to the Cannabis Industry 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3BUS  301 Global Dimensions 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4BUS  440 Applied Business Research 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4BUS  450 Policy and Strategy Formulation 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3CJS  101 Introduction to Criminal Justice 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4CJS  104 Criminal Court Systems 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4CJS  204 Criminal Law 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3CJS  210 Law Enforc & Police in Soc 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4CJS  224 Juvenile Justice 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3CJS  225 Criminology 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3CJS  317 Criminal Investigation 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4CJS  318 Homeland Security 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4CJS  440 Criminal Justice Capstone II 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 HW 4COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Wednesday Evening/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3COM  202 Intercultural Communication 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3COM  312 Practical Reasoning 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4COM  312 Practical Reasoning 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3ECO  101 Macroeconomics 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4ECO  102 Microeconomics 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT SENG  101 English Composition 1/14/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3ENG  101 English Composition 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4ENG  101 English Composition 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3ENG  103 Rhetoric and Research 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3ENG  103 Rhetoric and Research 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 HM 4ENG  103 Rhetoric and Research 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Monday Evening/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4ENT  250 Essentials of Small Business 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4FIN  105 Finance for Non-Fin Mgrs 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3FIN  201 Introduction to Finance 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4FIN  401 Financial Analysis 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
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SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3HCA  101 Intro to Healthcare Admim 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3HCA  210 Healthcare Delivery in the US 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4HCA  220 Cultural Comp for HC Prof 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3HCA  240 Healthcare Law and Ethics 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4HCA  320 Public and Community Health 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4HCA  445 Healthcare Economics 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3HCA  460 Health Policy 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4HCA  480 HCA Capstone 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4HIA  320 HIPAA for the Healthcare Mgr 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3HIA  340 Health and Human Services ResearchMethods 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3HIA  350 Electronic Health Records 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4HIA  400 Healthcare Data Analytics 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3HIA  480 Strategic Planning and Organizational Development in Healthcare 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4HIA  498 HIA Capstone 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT SHIA  499 HIA Prof Practice Exper 1/14/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3HIT  100 Medical Terminology 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3HIT  101 Intro to Health Information Mgt 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3HIT  200 Statistical Apps in Healthcare 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4HIT  215 Legal Issues in Health Info Mgt 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4HIT  218 Healthcare Reimbursement 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3HIT  220 ICD-10-CM Coding 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4HIT  221 Advanced ICD Coding & Virtual PPE 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3HIT  225 CPT/Outpatient Coding 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4HIT  226 Advanced CPT Coding & Virtual PPE 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3HIT  230 Comp Info Systems for HIT 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4HIT  250 Managing Quality and PI in HC 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR SHIT  298 HIT Prof Practice Experience 1/16/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4HRM  306 Managing Employment Law 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3HRM  310 Training Development and Design 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3HRM  350 Human Capital Management 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3HRM  420 Global HR and Diversity 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4HRM  450 HRM Capstone 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3HSL  101 Introduction to Human Services Leadership 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3HSL  105 Human Development 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3HSL  201 Basic Helping and Counseling Skills 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4HSL  210 Human Services  Delivery Systems 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3HSL  250 Case Management Skills 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4HSL  280 Group Dynamics 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3HSL  330 Ethics in Human Service Leadership 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3HSL  390 Current Trends and Treatment Approaches in Substance Use Care 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4HSL  400 Advanced Helping & Counseling Skills 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM SHSL  401 HSL Practicum II 1/13/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4HSL  410 Human Services Policy and Advocacy 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
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SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3HUM  104 Critical Thinking and Reading 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4HUM  105 World Religions 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3HUM  107 Introduction to Gender Issues 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4HUM  108 Intro to the African American Exper 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3ISC  310 Information Security & Risk Mgt 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4ISC  415 Cybersecurity Analysis 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3ISC  425 Net Sec & Sec Ops 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3ITN  120 PC Fundamentals 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4ITN  130 Networking Fundamentals 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3ITN  144 Introduction to Network Security 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4ITN  220 Help Desk & Cus Suport Concepts 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4ITN  301 Linux Admin, Net, & Sec 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3ITN  310 Routing & Switching I 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4ITN  311 Routing & Switching II 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4ITN  425 IT Capstone in Net/Net Sec 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3LAW  103 Business Law 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW SLGL  100 Intro to Paralegal Prof 1/15/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT SLGL  102 Legal Research 1/14/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM SLGL  113 Legal Writing 1/13/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3LGL  117 Civil Litigation 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4LGL  140 Cannabis Policies and Legal Issues 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4LGL  201 Contract Law 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3LGL  206 Tort Law 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3LGL  207 Criminal Law 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3LGL  215 Professional Legal Responsibility 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4LGL  219 Legal Technology 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4LGL  305 Real Estate Law 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4LGL  308 Estate Law 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3LGL  313 Advanced Legal Writing 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4LGL  440 PLG Cap II :Pract Skills & Reg 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM SMAT  101 Introduction to College Mathematics 1/13/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3MAT  101 Introduction to College Mathematics 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4MAT  101 Introduction to College Mathematics 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3MAT  102 College Algebra 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4MAT  102 College Algebra 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4MAT  109 Statistics I 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3MGT  114 Essentials of Customer Service 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 HW 3MGT  119 Emotional Intelligence in the Workplace 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Wednesday Evening/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 HM 4MGT  126 Organizations and People 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Monday Evening/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4MGT  132 Process Management 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
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SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3MGT  210 Applied Management Concepts 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4MGT  210 Applied Management Concepts 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4MGT  222 Applications in Diversity, Equity,Inclusion & Belonging 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3MGT  306 Organizational Dynamics 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4MGT  310 Ethical Leadership 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4MGT  405 Strategic Management 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 3MIS  110 Usability Princ & Interaction Design 1/16/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3MIS  205 Ethical Management of IT 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 4MIS  302 Project Management 3/18/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 4MKT  101 Introduction to Marketing 3/19/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4MKT  401 Marketing Management 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 RZ SPHA  101 The History of Public Health 1/13/2025 4/27/2025Rize
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3PHA  120 Community Health Education & Promotion 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4PHA  138 Health and Wellness Aspects of Cannabis Use 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 RZ SPHA  350 Health Services 1/13/2025 4/27/2025Rize
SPRING 2024-2025 RZ SPHA  470 Demographics, Geo-Spatial Mapping,and Qualitative Research 1/13/2025 4/27/2025Rize
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3PRC  101 Peirce College 101 1/13/2025 2/2/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 7M 3PRC  101 Peirce College 101 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 N2 3PRC  101 Peirce College 101 2/3/2025 2/23/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4PRC  101 Peirce College 101 3/17/2025 4/6/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 7M 4PRC  101 Peirce College 101 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 N2 4PRC  101 Peirce College 101 4/7/2025 4/27/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3PSC  101 Intro to American Government 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3PSY  101 Introduction to Psychology 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4PSY  270 Abnormal Psychology 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OT 3SCI  105 Exploring the Science of Life 1/14/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 3SCI  240 Intro to Anatomy & Physiology 1/13/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4SCI  250 Anatomy and Physiology II 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4SCI  270 Pathophysiology 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OR 4SCI  330 Environmental Science 3/20/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 RZ SSCM  301 Forecasting and Logistics 1/13/2025 4/27/2025Rize
SPRING 2024-2025 RZ SSCM  320 Sourcing and Operations 1/13/2025 4/27/2025Rize
SPRING 2024-2025 RZ SSCM  425 Supply Chain Management and Logistics Capstone 1/13/2025 4/27/2025Rize
SPRING 2024-2025 OW 3SOC  101 General Sociology 1/15/2025 3/9/2025Synchronous/Online
SPRING 2024-2025 OM 4SOC  240 Sociology of Behavior and Illness 3/17/2025 5/4/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OR 5ACC  222 Managerial Accounting 5/15/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6BIS  111 Application Software Fundamentals 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 5BIS  222 Intermediate Office Applications 5/12/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 5BUS  135 Introduction to the Cannabis Industry 5/12/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5BUS  140 Applications of Professional OfficePractices 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 6BUS  140 Applications of Professional OfficePractices 7/2/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6CJS  207 Ethics in Criminal Justice 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
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SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5CJS  322 Probation & Parole 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6COM  112 Effective Speech Communication 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5COM  202 Intercultural Communication 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5COM  312 Practical Reasoning 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6COM  312 Practical Reasoning 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5ECO  101 Macroeconomics 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6ECO  102 Microeconomics 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 5ENG  101 English Composition 5/12/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW UENG  101 English Composition 5/14/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6ENG  103 Rhetoric and Research 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OR 5HIA  310 Advanced Quality Mgt in HC 5/15/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6HIA  340 Health and Human Services ResearchMethods 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6HIS  320 African Civilizations 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 5HIT  100 Medical Terminology 5/12/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6HIT  218 Healthcare Reimbursement 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OR 5HIT  220 ICD-10-CM Coding 5/15/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6HIT  221 Advanced ICD Coding & Virtual PPE 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OR 5HIT  225 CPT/Outpatient Coding 5/15/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 6HIT  226 Advanced CPT Coding & Virtual PPE 7/2/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 5HRM  201 Human Resource Management 5/12/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6HRM  310 Training Development and Design 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5HRM  380 Labor and Employee Relations 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OR 5HRM  410 Organizational Development 5/15/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 5HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 5/12/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6HUM  102 Introduction to Ethics 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 6HUM  104 Critical Thinking and Reading 7/2/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5HUM  108 Intro to the African American Exper 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6HUM  275 Leadership, Ethics, and theHumanities 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5ITN  201 Cloud Computing Foundations 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 6LAW  103 Business Law 7/2/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT ULGL  100 Intro to Paralegal Prof 5/13/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW ULGL  102 Legal Research 5/14/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6LGL  140 Cannabis Policies and Legal Issues 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6LGL  201 Contract Law 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OR 5LGL  206 Tort Law 5/15/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5LGL  215 Professional Legal Responsibility 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OR 5LGL  306 Immigration Law 5/15/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT UMAT  101 Introduction to College Mathematics 5/13/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OR 5MAT  101 Introduction to College Mathematics 5/15/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5MAT  102 College Algebra 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6MAT  102 College Algebra 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
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SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 6MAT  109 Statistics I 7/2/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5MGT  114 Essentials of Customer Service 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5MGT  119 Emotional Intelligence in the Workplace 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6MGT  126 Organizations and People 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 6MGT  210 Applied Management Concepts 7/2/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 6MGT  310 Ethical Leadership 7/1/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 5MIS  205 Ethical Management of IT 5/12/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6MIS  302 Project Management 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5MKT  208 Internet Marketing 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 5PRC  101 Peirce College 101 5/12/2025 6/1/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 7M 5PRC  101 Peirce College 101 5/12/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 N2 5PRC  101 Peirce College 101 6/2/2025 6/22/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6PRC  101 Peirce College 101 6/30/2025 7/20/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 7M 6PRC  101 Peirce College 101 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 N2 6PRC  101 Peirce College 101 7/21/2025 8/10/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5PSY  101 Introduction to Psychology 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6SCI  105 Exploring the Science of Life 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OT 5SCI  220 The Physical World 5/13/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 5SCI  240 Intro to Anatomy & Physiology 5/14/2025 6/29/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 6SCI  250 Anatomy and Physiology II 7/2/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6SCI  270 Pathophysiology 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OW 6SOC  101 General Sociology 7/2/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
SUMMER 2024-2025 OM 6SOC  240 Sociology of Behavior and Illness 6/30/2025 8/17/2025Synchronous/Online
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